
RO EXCEL List October 2018

Roving RO Arthur Bird (619) 490-3645
Roving RO (510) 759-3898  
Roving RO Brian (760-707-8364
Roving RO Howard

Roving RO Mitch Hayes (619) 656-8785
Roving RO Charles (619) 890-8223  
Roving RORoving RO Blue (619) 575-2936
Roving RO Rick Rains (619) 987-1087

David Ellis (619) 655-9187
Roving RO Bill Baker (619) 254-2599
Roving RO (858) 231-2368

###1st Sun Bob (619) 992-9864 LRO
###1st Sun Mike Hole (951) 541-4818  
###1st Sun Ron Malone (619) 444-2606  
###1st Sun (619) 481-0274  
###1st Sun Eric (619) 669-5322  
###1st Sun Alan Romero (619) 746-2017  
###1st Sun David (619) 204-6537  
###1st Sun Paul Young (619) 884-4739 TLRO 
!st Sun Dan (520) 904-0672 Trap

###1st Mon James D. Harris (858) 792-0755 LRO 
1st Mon Karen Andersen (619) 606-5232
1st Mon Alisha (619) 813-5141
###1st  Mon Robert (619) 540-6549  
###1st Mon Anthony (619) 417-5439  
1st Mon Craig (760) 696-7440  
###1st Mon Francis (619) 726-4864  
###1st Mon Jim Ray (858) 248-2854  

###1st Tue Bart (619) 465-2761 LRO 
###1st Tue Norm Bryant (619) 957-8104  
###1st Tue Jim (619) 420-2287  
###1st Tue Tom Hodge (619) 302-1112                
###1st Tue Bobby Lean (619) 890-9850  
###1st Tue Paul (619) 470-3371  

###1st Wed Donald Gussler (619) 405-2125 LRO 
###1st Wed John (858) 518-4144  
###1st Wed David R. Phelps (619) 421-4954  
###1st Wed Hank Toby (619) 659-1329  
###1st Wed Manuel Vazquez (619) 919-9236

Eric Williams (619) 490-0652
###1st Wed Edward P. Wynn (619) 267-4845  

###1st Thu Long Le (619) 663-7767 LRO 
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###1st Thu Joe S. (619) 589-1773  
1st Thu Jack Hawley (619) 582-6261
###1st Thu Andy McPherson (619) 447-1504  
###1st Thu Abe (619) 427-4183  
###1st Thu Ken Moore (619) 575-8288  
1st Thu Larry (510) 701-6920  
###1st Thu Jack Williams (619) 322-8269  

###1st Fri Charlie Wallace (619) 992-2203  LRO
Paul (360) 580-3577

###1st Fri Denis Austin (619) 980-4739  
###1st Fri Jeff Chambers (619) 240-3694  
###1st Fri Bill Harris (619) 823-1887  

Bill Baker (619) 254-2599
Bryan Malcolm (904) 625-3153 

###1st Sat Wayne Harris (858) 263-5566 LRO 
###1st Sat Cal (619) 302-5094  
1st Sat Ethan (952) 836-5876
1st Sat David Anderson (619) 300-9040
###1st Sat Aaron Graham (619) 463-2637  
###1st Sat Lin (619) 922-6914  

Robert Sexton (619) 981-8892
###1st Sat Mike (858) 449-8963 TLRO 
### Bruce (858) 549-3960  Trap

###2nd Sun Lawrence Clyde (619) 461-6273 LRO 
2nd Sun Nick O’Sullivan (978)877-2375
###2nd Sun Sal Garcia (619) 787-8132  

Jorge Martinez (619) 301-6103
Benjamin (619) 962-3134
Rick Rains (619) 987-1087
Cesar (619) 922-4722  

###2nd Sun Jim Reynolds (619) 203-5061 TLRO 
###2nd Sun Alex (858) 860-6147  Trap
###2nd Sun Russ Theodore (858) 344-4397  Trap

###2nd Mon James Compton (619) 698-4237 LRO 
###2nd Mon Doc Abbott (619) 590-0286  
###2nd Mon Robert J. Brown (858) 679-3448  
###2nd Mon Donald (619) 787-3146  
###2nd Mon Max Green (858) 449-2118  
###2nd Mon Ed Johnson (619) 444-9219  

###2nd Tue Joel D. Bowman (619) 426-4548 LRO 
2nd Tue Barry Bennett (619) 971-1491
###2nd Tue Philip Coats (619) 231-8941  
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###2nd Tue Blue (619) 575-2936  
###2nd Tue Vic (619) 571-0808  
###2nd Tue Paul Sawyer (619) 669-0513  

Delgado (619) 250-4946

###2nd Wed Robert (619) 588-6299 LRO 
###2nd Wed Greg (858) 226-6660  
2nd Wed Mike (619) 750-6670
###2nd Wed Andy Murray (619) 231-5542  

Thomas Koch (760) 579-1871  
Cesar Garcia (619) 742-8681

###2nd Wed Blue (619) 575-2936  
Wayne Stiles (858) 560-1413 TLRO
Rick (858) 436-4846 Trap
Zach Stiles (619) 851-7147 Trap

###2nd Thu Kent Lewis (858) 565-6383 LRSO 
###2nd Thu Stephen "Lou" (619) 286-4008  
###2nd Thu J. Eric Keel (619) 476-7741  
###2nd Thu Chris (619) 777-0815  
###2nd Thu Robert G. (858) 454-5728  
2nd Thu Johnathon Munoz (619) 433-4336
###2nd Thu Ronald W. (619) 670-6176  

###2nd Fri Oliver B. Smith (619) 852-7016 LRO 
###2nd Fri Denny Andrews (619) 426-1932  
###2nd Fri Joe Bella (619) 429-9460  
2nd Fri John (619) 443-2589
2nd Fri John (619) 691-1281
2nd Fri Robert (619) 562-7974
###2nd Fri Dudley Mills (619) 478-5787  
2nd Fri Richard            ThompsonThompson (619) 869-7641
###2nd Fri Darryl (858) 890-1387  
###

###2nd Sat Keith (760) 334-3584  LRO
2nd Sat Steve Andersen (619) 572-2303
###2nd Sat Luis Mendoza (619) 300-5563
2nd Sat Daniel Austin (619) 987-4304  

David Ellis (619) 655-9187
2nd Sat Alex Quan (619) 606-1428  
2nd Sat John Ardilla (619) 847-0942
2nd 2nd Sat Paul Young (619) 884-4739 TLRO
###2nd Sat Gary Faunce (619) 802-4692 TRO
2nd Sat Nick Herbka (858) 212-4335 TRO

3rd Sun Rob Elliot (619) 249-6805 LRO 
3rd Sun Mike Francis (760) 688-8267  
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###3rd Sun Jorge Gazca (619) 550-6165  
3rd Sun Walter Stavreff (619) 299-9223
###3rd Sun Tom H. Hankins (858) 349-9734  

Brian Asamoto (760) 707-8364
3rd Sun Steve Pucillo (619) 922-2011  
###3rd Sun Dennis E. Monroe (619) 475-8091  
###3rd Sun Robert A. Rouiller (619) 475-1606  

Russ Johnston (760) 809-7480
###3rd Sun Jason Unruh (619) 861-9759  
###3rd Sun James Woods (619) 818-0418  
###3rd Sun Frank Valdez (619) 250-4734 TLRO 
###3rd Sun Robert Cvengros (619) 518-5968 Trap
###

3rd Mon Johnny F. Garcia (619) 429-8647 LRO 
3rd Mon Robert Aceves (619) 540-6549  
###3rd Mon Miguel Gomez (619) 263-1672
###3rd Mon Hector Dominguez (619) 512-7640
3rd Mon Rommel Diaz (619) 972-6336

Milton Walburn (619) 638-9884

3rd Tue Paul Orgovan (619) 470-4703 LRO 
3rd Tue Philip Morris (619) 916-9757  
###3rd Tue Jack Hawley (619) 582-6261
3rd Tue Philip Picotte (619) 921-3412  
3rd Tue Russell Pekar (630) 334-0055  

Charles            Daudert (619) 733-7141

###3rd Wed Robert Hobbs (760) 289-8884 LRO 
3rd Wed Roland Heuschele (629) 669-4786  
###3rd Wed Joel Kelly (619) 867-4230
3rd Wed Richard Rierson (619) 672-0254
###3rd Wed Jason Wyly (858) 663-7160

Ed Gasca (858) 335-8700

###3rd Thu Bob Madsen (619) 885-0564 LRO 
3rd Thu Dennis Culkin (619) 582-5356  
###3rd Thu Bob McConnell (619) 933-4860
###3rd Thu Gary Fetherhuff (619) 721-2446  
3rd Thu Tom Fox (619) 284-3770 
###3rd Thu Dan Denhart (619) 462-2777  
###

###3rd Fri Alan Howland (619) 448-7741 LRO 
3rd Fri Gary Atkinson (619) 733-6290  
###3rd Fri Ricardo Padilla (619) 216-2842
###3rd Fri Dan Dexter (619) 772-2798
3rd Fri Jordan Cordova (619) 944-2105  

Wil Garcia (619) 601-4809
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3rd Fri James E. Kimball (619) 253-6260
###3rd Fri Charlie Wallace (619) 992-2203  
###

###3rd Sat David Lakotish (619) 847-6643 LRO 
3rd Sat Ryan Carter (760) 420-3391
3rd Sat John Procsal (858) 270-1710
3rd Sat Rick Hansen (619) 869-8860
3rd Sat Larry (Matt) Matthews (619) 517-2522  
3rd Sat Albert Johnson (619) 816-6718
3rd Sat Augustin Lucio (760) 801-4825

Tim O’Neal (904) 891-1842
S.A. McFall (760) 908-6843
Jeff Torres (619) 647-3446

###3rd Sat Wayne Stiles (858) 560-1413 TLRO 
3rd Sat Rick Sedgewick (858) 436-4846  Trap
###3rd Sat Zach Stiles (619) 851-7147  Trap
###

###4th Sun Gabe Nordquest (619) 710-9708 LRO 
4th Sun Albert Jonhnson (619) 482-4535
###4th Sun Nick Arvanitis (619) 322-5386
4th Sun Neal Heron (617) 919-6037
###4th Sun George Medlin (619) 861-2497
4th Sun Gabe Mahoum (619) 370-5684
4th Sun Mark Crampton (619) 540-6377
4th Sun Scott Shore (619) 757-0762

Ric Crumley (619) 318-4554
4th Sun Ron Schaefer (858) 748-9144 TLRO 
4th Sun Philip Coats (619) 231-8941  Trap
###

###4th Mon AD Johnson (619) 607-8055 LRO
4th Mon Bailey Hom (310) 904-3454
4th Mon Art Reifman (619) 445-9049  
###4th Mon Joe Vahle (619) 971-3118  

David Ellis (619) 655-9187
###

###4th Tue Van Texas (619) 301-9069 LRO 
4th Tue Jerry Jadovitz (619) 215-9369  
###4th Tue Floyd M. Moore (619) 435-6898  
###4th Tue Pat Carlson (858) 525-2997
###4th Tue Frank Parker (619) 405-9056  

Mark Felix (619) 415-7653

###4th Wed Greg Domagas (858) 226-6660  LRO
4th Wed Tru Nguyen (619) 429-3151 

Mike Madruga (619) 750-6670
###4th Wed Mike Callison (858) 449-8963
###4th Wed Vinh Ackerman (6190 928-3461
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4th Wed Jim Farrell (619) 240-3240  
4th Wed Van Johnson (619) 994-5155
###4th Wed John Rogers (619) 691-8640  
4th Wed Alan Rubin (619) 987-1878  
###4th Wed Wayne Stiles (858) 560-1413 TLRO 

Rick Sedgewick (858) 436-4846 Trap
Zack Stiles (619) 851-7147 Trap

###

###4th Thu Russel Wayne Hooks (619) 468-3708 LRO 
4th Thu Steven D. Adams (619) 368-5122  
###4th Thu Bruce Jones (619) 823-8281  
###4th Thu James Lennon (310) 367-9588  
###4th Thu Robert Souza (619) 442-1305  
###4th Thu Ronald W. Welch (619) 670-6176  
###

###4th Fri James Compton (619) 698-4237 LRO 
4th Fri Robert J. Brown (858) 679-3448  
###4th Fri Chuck Edwards (619) 493-5424  
###4th Fri Donald Futrell (619) 787-3146  
###4th Fri Max Green (858) 449-2118  
###4th Fri Daniel Stukey (619) 377-0259  
###

###4th Sat Thomas A. Schulte (619) 449-0878 LRO 
4th Sat Dennis Ingram (619) 957-4632
###4th Sat Rubin Quintana (619) 735-0816
4th Sat Milton Walburn (619) 638-9884
4th Sat James Matosian (619) 312-9620
4th Sat Bob Brent (619) 466-7620
4th Sat Bruce Kerr (858) 353-5616  
4th Sat Brittany Wolfe (858) 775-5281  
###4th Sat Ron Wolfe (619) 301-8385  

Tony Caloca (210) 325-1495
###4th Sat Chris Case (619) 582-4512 TLRO

Dave Ellis (619) 655-9187 TRO
4th Sat Richard            Thompson (619) 869-7641 TRO

###5th Sun Jon Sivers (858) 578-6589 LRO 
5th Sun Tri Bui (510)759-3898  
###5th Sun Steve Cook (619) 229-0900  
###5th Sun Bob McConnell (619) 933-4860
###5th Sun Roy Jones III (858) 689-9880
5th Sun Larry (Matt) Matthews (619) 517-2522
5th Sun Bob Conroy (619) 443-3233
5th Sun James Woods (619) 818-0418
5th Sun Bailey Hom (310) 904-3454 LTRO 
5th Sun Alex Quan (619) 606-1428 TRO
###
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5th Mon Manuel Vazquez (619) 919-9236 LRO
5th Mon Gary Faunce (619) 251-1124  

Philip Picotte (619) 921-3412 
###5th Mon Mitchell E. Hayes (619) 656-8785  
###

###5th Tue Russel Wayne Hooks (619) 468-3708 LRO 
5th Tue Bruce Jones (619) 823-8281  
###5th Tue Abe Monzon (619) 427-4183  
5th Tue Stephanie Gilreath (619) 850-5274
###5th Tue Robert Souza (619) 442-1305  

Noa Aki (858) 231-2368
###

###5th Wed Tom Fox (619) 284-3770 LRO 
5th Wed Norm Bryant (619) 957-8104  

Ed Kues (619) 463-7093
###5th Wed Gary Fetherhuff (619) 721-2446  
###5th Wed Vincent L. Galzerano (619) 424-7583  
###5th Wed Bill Harris (619) 823 1887  
###5th Wed Nathan Watne (619) 223-3743  
###

###5th Thu Joel D. Bowman (619) 426-4548 LRO 
5th Thu Dave Boyle (619) 477-7187  
###5th Thu Tom Gaines (619) 421-2308
###5th Thu Greg Domagas (858) 226-6660  
5th Thu Joanne Frazier (619) 477-7187  
###5th Thu Roger R. Garand (858) 273-4566  

###5th Fri David Ward (619) 255-6833  LRSO
5th Fri Don Dodson (619) 843-6254  
###5th Fri Fredrick McCollum (619) 990-3935
5th Fri Donald Ward (760) 294-3083

###5th Sat Donald Gussler (619) 405-2125 LRO 
5th Sat Rick Haigler (619) 449-2670  
###5th Sat Susan Gussler (619) 258-2543
###5th Sat Donny Samporna (209) 406-3376
5th Sat Keith Heckman (760) 334-3584
5th Sat Mark Heckman (619) 334-2878
###5th Sat Hank Toby (619) 659-1329  

Oscar Pedraza (619) 948-6448
###5th Sat Jeff Hutchinson (619) 708-0523 LTRO
###5th Sat Richard Thompson (619) 869-7641 TRO
5th Sat Dave Ellis (619) 655-9187 TRO

5th Mon

5th Tue

5th Wed
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